Application For Membership

Mackinac Island Yacht Club Box 511 Mackinac Island, Michigan 49757 906-847-3363 FAX: 906-847-3847

Disclosure: Currently there is a large number of pending applications on the waitlist. Wait times until vacancies open will be lengthy.

I hereby apply for membership in the Mackinac Island Yacht Club. I understand that this application, if accepted, will put my name on the wait list and be held on a "first come, first served" basis as vacancies occur. I also acknowledge that this application is submitted and subject to the Membership and Waiting List Rules in force and subject to revision from time to time in the future by action of the Club. A minimum age of 21 years for admission is established. If a person on the wait list comes up for admittance consideration before the age of 21, they will remain at the top of the list, but not admitted, until they reach 21 years old and membership vacancy opens.

D - 1 - - (D: 11-

N. I.

Name		
Signature		
Summer Residence		
City/State		Zip
Summer Phone	Cell	
Winter Residence		
City/State		Zip
Winter Phone	Cell	
Email Address:		
Please describe your Boating/Yachting e	xperience and activities	in bona fide maritime pursuits:
Occupation:		Number of Years
Name of Firm:		Phone
Address		
City/State		Zip
FAMILY: Marital Status Spous	se's Name:	

Please obtain the signatures and written recommendations of one member letter of recommendation must include how long the sponsor has known their character, and a strong recommendation of their support for the application.	e applicant,
Strong Member Sponsor Signature	
Print Name	
Phone	
Date	
This completed application, one member sponsor signature and one letter of recommendation, along with an application fee of \$100 (US), must be received in order to process your request to be placed on the wait list. No application accepted without the above being completed. A yearly maintenance fee of \$10.00 per year will be invoiced along with an sheet in order to keep your contact information current. You should notify the	ved together n will be information
any changes in your notification information.	ne Club of
If your home address or phone number changes, please notify the Club Membership Com Mackinac Island, MI 49757	mittee, Box 511,
For Club use: Date Received:By: Date \$100 Fee Received:By:	
Letters of Recommendation Received: by:by:	
Para July 00, 0010	

Rev. July 29, 2010 Rev. September 28, 2018